Project Name
Capstone College of Nursing
Addition

UA Project No.
010-18-1591B

FUNDS AVAILABLE:
BIDS SHALL BE VALID FOR:
CONSTRUCTION DURATION:

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Due
December 5, 2019 1:00 p.m. local time

Bid Location
405 Cahaba Circle
Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35404

THE UNIVERSITY OF

ALABAMA

Architect/Engineer
TURNERBATSON

1950 Stonegate Drive, Suite 200
Birmingham, Alabama 35242
phone: (205) 403-6201

fax: (205) 403-6206

Thirteen million, three hundred thousand dollars and 00/100 ($13,300,000.00)

Sixty (60) Days

Project Completion: November 14, 2020

J. T. Harrison Construction Co., Inc. Stone Building, LLC WAR Construction, Inc.
CONTRACTOR P. O. Box 21300 3232 11th Ave. N. P. O. Box 1218
Tuscaloosa, AL 35402 Birmingham, AL 35234 Tuscaloosa, AL 35403
(205) 333-1120 (205) 328-8300 (205) 758-4723
GC Lic. #20245 GC Lic. #51438 GC Lic. #6418
X Yes _ No X Yes _ No X Yes _ No
Addenda ONE - THREE
X Yes _ No X Yes _ No X Yes _ No
LICENSE # ON ENVELOPE
BONDING COMPANY OR BID | Travelers Casualty_& Bty Coquf Fidelity & Deposit Co. of Maryland Cincinnati Insurance Co.
DEPOSIT America
UNIT PRICE #1
Description on back of page $ 20.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 20.00
UNIT PRICE #2
Description on back of page $ 150.00 450.00 | $ 450.00
UNIT PRICE #3
Description on back of page $ 3,000.00 | $ 3,000.00 | $ 3,000.00
UNIT PRICE #4
Description on back of page $ 1,445.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,340.00
UNIT PRICE #5
Description on back of page $ 350.00 | $ 500.00 | $ 200.00
BASE BID ON PROPOSAL $ 11,000,000.00 | $ 12,000,000.00 | $ 11,000,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT (1,210,000.00) (1,170,000.00) (871,000.00)
ADJUSTED BASE BID 9,790,000.00 10,830,000.00 10,129,000.00
ALTERNATE #1
Description on back of page 9,200.00 13,500.00 52,736.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - (40,474.00)
Subtotal 9,799,200.00 10,843,500.00 10,141,262.00
ALTERNATE #2
Description on back of page 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - (6,544.00)
Subtotal 9,834,200.00 10,878,500.00 10,169,718.00
ALTERNATE #3
Description on back of page 130,000.00 139,600.00 140,966.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - (4,326.00)
Subtotal 9,964,200.00 11,018,100.00 10,306,358.00
ALTERNATE #4
Description on back of page 74,000.00 90,000.00 69,038.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - -
Subtotal 10,038,200.00 11,108,100.00 10,375,396.00
ALTERNATE #5
Description on back of page (2,500.00) 7,000.00 9,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - -
TOTAL BID W/ALTERNATES | $ 10,035,700.00 | $ 11,115,100.00 | $ 10,384,396.00

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE BIDS WERE RECEIVED SEALED AND WERE PUBLICLY OPENED AND READ ALOUD AT THE TIME
AND PLACE INDICATED AND THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT. 1
RECOMMEND AWARD OF THE CONTRACT FOR CONSTRUCTION TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIBLE AND RESPONSIVE BIDDER AS
SHOWN ABOVE, AS DETERMINED BY THE AVAILABLE FUNDS AND SUBJECT TO THE INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS AND ANY

APPLICABLE LAW.

Eume b

Eric Berg, Principal U
TURNERBATSON

Sworn to and subscribed before me this Sﬂ day of ( Decew b& , 2019.

L@C,Q}« Ana W&Mq

Notary Public

04/02/23

My Commission Expires




Alternate Descriptions:

Alternate #1:
Alternate #2:
Alternate #3:
Alternate #4:

Alternate #5:

Decorative Glass at [ollow Metal Frames

I'ramed Decorative Panels System at Lower Lobby C1011
lixisting Building BAS Upgrades

Labyrinth

New Brick for Addition in licu of Salvaging Fxisting Brick

Unit Price Descriptions:

Unit Price #1:

Unit Price #2:

Unit Price #3:

Unit Price #4:

Unit Price #5:

Removal and Replacement of Unsuitable/ Unconsolidated Materials. Price per CYIP.

Additional Exit Light. Price per EA.
Miscellancous Steel. Price per Ton.
Reinforcing Steel. Price per Ton.

Concrete-in-Place. Price per CY1P.



